
2025-2026 Quarter 2 Regional Champions/CBC Contacts 
 

Regional Champions 
REGION CONTACT E-MAIL 

Northwest Region Regina Pleas Regina.Pleas@myflfamilies.com 
Northeast Region Nicole Ferranti nicole.ferranti@myflfamilies.com 
Central Region Kevin Adams kevin.adams@myflfamilies.com 

SunCoast Region Samantha Bartlett samantha.bartlett@myflfamilies.com 
SunCoast Region Anthony Miltich  Anthony.Miltich@myflfamilies.com 
SunCoast Region Melanie Donahue Melanie.Donahue@myflfamilies.com 
Southeast Region Hazel Mullings hazel.mullings@myflfamilies.com 
Southeast Region Thomas French thomas.fretch@myflfamilies.com 
Southern Region Thomas Davis thomas.davis@myflfamilies.com 
Southern Region Olga Hurst olga.hurst@myflfamilies.com 

CBC Contacts 
AGENCY CONTACT E-MAIL 

NW Health Network Richard Browning richard.browning@nwfhealth.org 
NW Health Network Sonja King Sonja.King@nwfhealth.org 

Family Support Services of North Florida Dominic Watson dominic.watson@fssnf.org 
Family Support Services of North Florida Faith McCollum Faith.McCollum@fsssuncoast.org 
Family Support Services of North Florida Jessica Phoenix Jessica.Phoenix@fssnf.org 

Community Partnership for Children Danielle Antoine Danielle.Antoine@cbcvf.org 
Community Partnership for Children Sara Odzinski Sara.Odzinski@cbcvf.org 
Community Partnership for Children Jeremy West Jeremy.West@cbcvf.org 

Kids First of Florida Chassity Brown cbrown@kffclay.org 
Kids First of Florida Tanya Miller tmiller@kffclay.org 

Partnership for Strong Families Alissa Cross Alissa.Cross@pfsf.org 
Family Integrity Program Kara McGraw kmcgraw@sjcfl.us 

Family Partnerships of Central Florida Ann Mowery Ann.Mowery@FPOCF.org 
Family Partnerships of Central Florida Jeannine Doyle jeannine.doyle@familypartnerships.org 
Family Partnerships of Central Florida Amanda Reineck Amanda.Reineck@familypartnerships.org 

Heartland for Children Nikki Orlebeke evirts@heartlandforchildren.org 
Heartland for Children Emily Virts norlebek@heartlandforchildren.org 
Heartland for Children Darby Barwick dbarwick@heartlandforchildren.org 

Kid's Central Inc. Taira Powers taira.powers@kidscentralinc.org 

Kid's Central Inc. Shalonda McHenry-
Sims 

shalonda.mchenry-
sims@kidscentralinc.org 

Kid's Central Inc. Shirlean Williams Shirlean.Williams@kidscentralinc.org 
Children's Network of Hillsborough Lynda Rosario lynda.rosario@cnhc.org 

Safe Children Coalition Erin Linhardt elinhardt@sccfl.org 
Safe Children Coalition Jennifer Reagan jreagan@sccfl.org 
Safe Children Coalition Isabella Batalla ibatalla@sccfl.org 
Safe Children Coalition Dara Palmieri dpalmieri@sccfl.org 
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Safe Children Coalition Amy Chamberlain achamberlain@sccfl.org 

Communities Connected for Kids Jamie Franks-
Johnson jamie.franks-johnson@cckids.net 

Citrus Family Care Network Ronnita Waters rwaters@citrusfcn.com 
Citrus Family Care Network Stacey Stevenson sstevenson@citrusfcn.com 
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